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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W DN

Allison Verge
Naomi Kato
Chiara Porco
Victoria Macleod
Alicia Wu

Ally Riegert

Ally Ross

Club

East York SC

Upper Canada SC

Hamilton SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
South Windsor FSC

Hamilton SC

Preston FSC

Josh Diacur

b

SKATECANADA

Date: 16-Jan-2018

Section

ON

ON
ON
ON
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ON

7:40:11AM

Peach King Centre
January 12, 2018 to January 14, 2018

STAR 5 Women (1-U13)

Charles Dover Memorial

Category Result Summary

17.97
17.58
16.97
16.04
1551
13.56
13.43
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17.97
17.58
16.97
16.04
15.51
13.56
13.43

Rhonda Vanderveen

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



